

Hari Ram Vs Renu.

Present: None for the petitioner.

Case called for number of times since morning. Neither petitioner nor anyone on his behalf appeared. It is already 3.30 PM. Therefore present petition is dismissed in default. File be consigned to record room after due compliance.

Aman Sharma)
ACJ(SD)-Cum-SDJM
Malout.UID No.PB0292.

Date of Order:08.07.2019.

(Gurvinder kaur, Stenographer Gr.III)